THE COMMONWEALTH OF MASSACHUSETTS

PRESIDENTIAL PREFERENCE

BERNIE SANDERS

MARTIN O’MALLEY

HILLARY CLINTON

ROQUE “ROCKY” DE LA FUENTE

NO PREFERENCE

STATE COMMITTEE MAN

ALEXANDER D. PRATT

BLANKS

STATE COMMITTEE WOMAN

REBECCA V. DEANS-ROWE

BLANKS

Total Democratic Ballots Cast 2234

PRESIDENTIAL PRIMARY
DEMOCRATIC RESULTS

1199

1017

1696

538

1603

631



